— 3588 WATER

DIVISION Road,
3588 WATER DIVISION ROAD, DENMARK, WI, 54208 Denmark, W1,

$769,000

County living at it's finest!! Beautifully designed custom home nestled back 5 beds
on more than 11 acres in the town of Eaton. Home features 4,829 square feet, 4 baths
with towering 9" ceiling on the main and lower level, 5 bedrooms and 3.5 Residential
baths. Enjoy the morning sun in the kitchen and the afternoon sunsets on the
Agricultural,Residential
back...
* Closed
* 4829 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Rural - Not
Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet Above Grade Finished
Availbl,Hot Tub,Kitchen Island,One,Sauna,Split Bedroom,Walk-in Area, sq ft: 3029
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wood Burning

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1800 Tax Amount: 6399
Inclusions: Washer/dryer,stove,fridge,microwave,fridge in Exclusions: Seller's personal
garage/thtr rm, projector, surround sound,mini-fridge,TV in property

bedroom/basement,garage cabinets/unit heatrs

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:
available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Septic Mound
Private Well

Room Sizes

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Bedroom 1 15x16 Main
Bedroom 2 11x14 Main
Bedroom 3 11x13 Main
Bedroom 4 11x12 Lower
Bedroom 5 13x13 Lower
Formal Dining Room 10x14 Main
Kitchen 12x14 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x18 Main
Dining Room 10x12 Main
Other Room 10x13 Main
Other Room 2 6x11 Main
Other Room 3 5x14 Main
Other Room 4 26x18 Upper

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, In
Floor Heat, Zoned

Exterior material:
Deck,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Ryan P Foley
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ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Finished Contiguous,Finished
Pre-2020,Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Sump Pump

Parking: Attached,Basement
Access,Detached,Heated,Opener Included, Tandem

Agent Email: ryan@foleyrealestategroup.com



